	n Systen		•	•	
Requestor's Name 660 East Jeffe	rson Street				
Address Tallahassee, F					
City State Z			6000023	ecese	
	RATION(S) NAME		-12/3079 ******70	0701049004	
·		· ·			
·					
······	Exec Express I	II Inc.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
<u> </u>			-		
Y Profit		1	() Merger	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	1
() NonFrofit () Limited Liebility (() Amendme Company () Dissolutio		() Merger	SECRETA IVISION 01 97 DEC 3	1
() Limited Liebility (() Dissolutio	n/Withdrawal	() Mark	30 P	!
() Limited Liebility (Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Dissolutio () Annual Re () Reservati	n/Withdrawal	() Mark () Other () Change o	TARY OF ST OF CORPORT	!
() Limited Liebility (Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liebility	() Dissolutio () Annual Re () Reservati Partnership	on/Withdrawal eport on	() Mark	TARY OF ST OF CORPORT	
() Limited Liebility (Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liebility () Certified Copy	() Dissolutio () Annual Re () Reservati	on/Withdrawal eport on opies	() Mark () Other () Change C () Fictitio () CUS	TARY OF STATE	l - - ,
() Limited Liability (Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In	() Dissolutio () Annual Re () Reservati Partnership () Photo Co	on/Withdrawal eport on opies	() Mark () Other () Change C () Fictitio	TARY OF STATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
() Limited Liability (() Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy () Call When Ready () Walk In () Mail Out	() Dissolutio () Annual Re () Reservati Partnership () Photo Co () Call if Pro	on/Withdrawal eport on opies	() Mark () Other () Change C () Fictitio () CUS () After 4:30 () After 4:30	TARY OF STATE	
() Limited Liability (Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In	() Dissolutio () Annual Re () Reservati Partnership () Photo Co () Call if Pro () Will Wait	pn/Withdrawal eport on opies oblem	() Mark () Other () Change C () Fictitio () CUS () After 4:30 () After 4:30 () Fick Up	TARY OF STATE	
() Limited Liability (() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy () Call When Ready () Walk In () Mail Out	() Dissolutio () Annual Re () Reservati Partnership () Photo Co () Call if Pro	pn/Withdrawal eport on opies oblem	() Mark () Other () Change C () Fictitio () CUS () After 4:30 () After 4:30	TARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS 30 PHA2:05	

CR2E031 (1-89)

,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Exec Express II, Inc. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	N", or words or natural person		
2	Oklahoma 3. 75-2532846			
۷.		(FEI number, if applicable)		
4.	April 15, 1988 5. Perpetual	- #waam @h.co.!!!\		
	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	1 501		
6.	Upon Oualification (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.156, F.S.))	DEC 30		
7.	2080 N. Highway 360, Suite 400, Grand Prairie, Texas 75050	DRF STATEHS DRF ORATIOHS PM 12: 05		
	(Current mailing address)			
8.	<u>Interstate transportation of passengers and freight by air.</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)	<u></u>		
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent:			
	Name: <u>C_T_Corporation_System</u>			
	C/O C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Office Address: Island Road			
	Plantation, Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip Code)			
1(0. Registered agent acceptance:			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System (Registered agent's signature) (Officer)

THOMAS B. CONNOLLY ASSISTANT SECRETARY (Type Name and Title of Officer) 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

Α. DIRECTORS Chairman: Ronald P. Stone <u>2080 N. Highway</u> 360, Suite 400 Address: Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 Vice Chairman: Address: ______ Director: Patrick Imeson C 30 PM12: Address: 2080 N. Highway 360, Suite 400 Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 Director: R. Bradley Nelson Address: 2080 N. Highway 360, Suite 400 Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 **OFFICERS** B. President: See attached list of officers Address: Vice President: Address: Secretary: Address:

Treasurer: Address:

.....

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13. Dation & Rescine (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. David A. Rescino, Vice President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

7 DEC 30 PH 12: 05

Appendix to Florida Application by Fgn. Corp. for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Officers of Exec Express II, Inc.

- Patrick Imeson, President 2080 N. Highway 360, Suite 400 Grand Prairie, Texas 75050
- Armandø Cardenas, Vice President 2080 N. Highway 360, Suite 400 Grand Prairie, Texas 75050
- R. Bradley Nelson, Asst. Secy 2080 N. Highway 360, Suite 400 Grand Prairie, Texas 75050
- David A. Rescino, VP/CFO/Secy.
 2080 N. Highway 360, Suite 400
 Grand Prairie, Texas 75050



CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (DOMESTIC CORPORATION)

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, Secretary of State of the State of Oklahoma, do hereby certify that I am by the laws of said State the custodian of the records of the State $\frac{2}{2}$ Oklahoma relating to the right of corporations to transact business in this State, and $\frac{2}{2}$ the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that _ EXEC EXPRESS II, INC.

By:

whose registered agent is: <u>Don I. Nelson</u>

with its registered office at <u>2020 West Airport Road, Stillwater</u>, Oklahoma is a corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Oklahoma, and is in good standing according to the records of this office. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation or notice of approval of the corporation's financial condition or business activities and practices. Such information is not available from this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Oklahoma.

Done at the City of Oklahoma City, this <u>23rd</u> day of

<u>December</u>, 1997

Secretary of State